
Dear Parents/ Carers, 

We hope you have enjoyed the holidays.   

We have a busy term ahead of us, please keep an eye out for letters about trips and other activities 

taking place.  As always full attendance is  essential for your child’s learning and happiness at school, 

even during the last term.  Please continue to ensure your children are in school, in full uniform and 

ready to learn.  Thank you for your continued support, 

Mrs Booth 

Holy Family RC Primary, Limegreen Road, Limeside, Oldham, OL8 3NG   Tel: 0161 770 2400 
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School News 

We currently have contractors in school as the 

KS2 toilets and library are being refurbished.  

The KS2 children will enter school via the 

classroom doors while this takes place. 
 

Class mass this week will be celebrated in Y5 on Wednesday 

morning 

www.holyfamily.oldham.sch.uk 

After School Clubs: 

Golden Book 

Friday 25th May 

Rec—  Joshua & Joacqim 

Year 1— Joelle & Ruby 

Year 2— Riley & Emily 

Year 3— Sophie & Ryan 

Year 4 — Katie & Erica 

Year 5— Kalvin & Ben 

Year 6— Merlan and Niya-Jade 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Rugby Y3&4 

Liturgical Dance 

(Y2-5) 

Multisports Y1&2 

Sign & Shine—All 

year groups 

Little Dragons Y3-6 

Multisports Y3&4 Multisports Y5&6 

 

Football Y1-6 £3.00 

per session,  please 

pay coach on the day. 

Computing—KS2 

Dates for your diary 
 

 

Friday 15th June—Reception Railway trip 
 

Friday 15th June—Y3 Trip to Urban Farm 
 

Saturday 16th June—Holy Communion Mass 
 

Mon 18th June—Fire service visit Y6 in school 
 

Thursday 21st June—Bake Off! 
 

Friday 22nd June—Coffee morning and cake sale 
 

Sun 24th June—Celebration Mass 
 

Thur 28th June—Y2 trip to Castleshaw 
 

Fri 29th June—Y1 trip to Blackpool 
 

Fri 5th July —July Y4 Trip to Bridgewater Hall 
 

Monday 9th July—Y5 trip to Castleshaw 
 

Wednesday 11th July—3—5pm Summer Fair 
 

Thurs 12th July—Aladdin Performance 1.30pm 
 

Thurs 12th July—Aladdin Performance 1.30pm 
 

Friday 13th July  - Y2 trip to seaside 
 

Wednesday 18th July—End of year / leavers 

mass at 9.30am 
 

Friday 20th July—Leavers assembly 

Sacramental Programme 

Tues 12th June—Meeting for parents and chil-

dren in church at 3.15pm  (Parents please collect 

your children from school at 3pm and make your 

way up to church), Mrs Kane will meet you there. 

Sat 16th June—First Holy Communion Mass, everyone is wel-

come to join us 

Sun 24th June—Celebration Mass, again, everyone is welcome. 





 


